Get Started Today. Order a QuickStart Kit Now.
5215 Hellyer Ave., Ste. 110, San Jose, CA 95138  Tel. 408.360.0200  Fax 408.360.0222  sales@ampro.com
NOTICE:  The product specifications provided in this data sheet are subject to change without notice. ©2005 Ampro
Computers, Inc. All rights reserved. Ampro is a registered trademark and CoreModule, MiniModule, LittleBoard, Little
Board, EnCore, ReadyBoard, ReadyBox, ReadySystem and MightyBoard are trademarks of Ampro Computers, Inc. All other
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.    DS-RB800 5K 0805
For more information, pricing, and details on volume discounts, please call us at
1. 800. 966. 5200 or +1. 408. 360. 0200. We’ll immediately connect you to your local distributor.

• ReadySystem™ turn-key systems
available
Ordering Information
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
RB1-800-K-01 600MHz QuickStart Kit (Q-01 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-K-10  1.0GHz QuickStart Kit (Q-10 SBC
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-K-21  1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (Q-21 SBC
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-Q-01  600MHz ULV Celeron M CPU,
PCI-104,  dual Ethernet,  Video,
4 COM
RB1-800-Q-10  1.0GHz ULV Celeron M CPU,
PCI-104,  dual Ethernet,  Video,
4 COM
RB1-800-Q-21  1.4GHz LV Pentium M CPU, PCI-104,
dual Ethernet,  Video, 4 COM
RB1-ALL-W-01  Cable Kit
MM3-ISA-Q-01 MiniModule ISA, PCI-104 to
PC/104-Plus Bridge
Specifications
PROCESSOR